CDA Housing Choice Voucher Program Units Leased Reported

2008 Jan
REGULAR VOUCHERS 1305
Outgoing ports 7
PROJECT BASED 25
homeownership 10

TOTAL units leased 1347

Feb
1309
6

27
11
1353

Mar
1297
15
37
12
1361

Apr
1306

36
13
1364

May
1310

25
14
1356

Jun
1349

68
14
1437

(&
coocoooo&S

OO OoOoOo

oNeoNolNoNe]

Q
pES

OO OoOoOo

Nov

OO OoOoOo



