CDA Housing Choice Voucher Program Units Leased Reported											
2008	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov
REGULAR VOUCHERS	1305	1309	1297	1306	1310	1349	0	Ō	0	0	0
Outgoing ports	7	6	15	9	7	6	0	0	0	0	0
PROJECT BASED	25	27	37	36	25	68	0	0	0	0	0
homeownership	10	11	12	13	14	14	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL units leased	1347	1353	1361	1364	1356	1437	0	0	0	0	0